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Price
66.60 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-4.60% (-3.21)

US9467601053
Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

279 EUR

S&P 500

57.00 USD (100)
107.84 USD (200)
66.37 USD

67.99 USD

66.25 USD

69.81 USD
66.824228 USD
28,080
1,882,113.24
1,108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
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2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9467601053&ID_NOTATION=399227155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9467601053&ID_NOTATION=399227155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8901a94bbadc3a363745badbaaef7315bcf2590b2fbf325844ace11a5f63729d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84999037405461458&time=1721363831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cb6b897cf4be96e4c3e655787615c1e6a26cc40062c5886d7293fb2abb84f5d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0a864e0b1b3303e1&time=1721363831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6d1ead1c5867b73c39ffb732c0f4ece799ad8dd23ce56091e1469ed9d9ea0c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b30656116ae3f59e2&time=1721363831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcf132f3966f91e8b3199a7a2fb967f531181a16a6b38000129b85ef697f60bf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f7d69fde5bb82cfa&time=1721363831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=160b1e2ffe86f8b27292abc20fb8711a8172de5122cfde500fd295a14d668e8d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3c4a68bcf4faf48c&time=1721363831&tool=RSC

CLIMB GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
66.60 USD

Difference

General attributes

-4.60% (-3.21)

ISIN US9467601053
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 279 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 57.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 107.84 USD (200)
Open 66.37 USD
High 67.99 USD
Low 66.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 69.81 USD
VWAP 66.824228 USD
Volume (pcs) 28,080
Trading volume 1,882,113.24
Number of trades 1,108

Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +30.56% +39.21% +143.15%
Perf (abs.) +1559  +18.76  +39.21
Beta 1.03 0.86 0.53

Volatility 47.59 45.74 42.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 66.60 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 63.00 EUR

Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:12 63.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 08:12 63.00 EUR

65.22 USD (23,204)
59.59 USD (17,601)
62.45 USD (14,584)
53.81 USD (15,244)

73.25 USD (2024/03/04)

48.67 USD (2024/01/04)

73.25 USD (2024/03/04)

37.67 USD (2023/08/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

1,108
2
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=399227155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15532168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15532171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612098

CLIMB GLOBAL SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

CLiMB

GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

Contact Details
CLIMB GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

Shrewsbury Ave. 1157 07702 Shrewsbury,
NJ

Telefon: +1 (732) 389-0932
Fax: +1 (732) 389-1207
E-mail: investors@waysidetechnology.com
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